

About Veteran Medals Program

The Clothing and Heraldry Product Support Integration Directorate is responsible for the issuance of medals, decorations and awards to Army veterans and their next of kin.

The request can be submitted electronically through the NPRC website - <u>http://vetrecs.archives.gov/</u> Located on Clothing and Heraldry PSID home page...

Double click on pin point click OK



NPRC/HRC-STL are responsible for determining eligibility of the medals and an electronic file is sent to the Clothing and Heraldry PSID for shipment of the medals. Status of individual requests that have been sent to Clothing and Heraldry PSID can be found at http://www.veteranmedals.army.mil _For status of individual requests that have not yet been sent to Clothing and Heraldry PSID, please contact NPRC mprstatus@nara.gov Emails are Located on Clothing and Heraldry PSID home page...